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MAZZETTI
Michele

Qualifica

: Residenza
1969 Telefono

Allenatore di 1° 2° e 3° Categoria (2014)

Castelletto Ticino
0331/973141 - 334/6240799

Stagione sportiva

Societa

Squadra

2011/2012
2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016
2016/2017
2017/2018
2018/2019

NOTE

Castellettese
Castellettese
Castellettese
Vergiatese
Sestese Calcio
Sestese Calcio
Arona Calcio
Ispra

Allievi Provinciali (1° classificato)
Allievi Provinciali (1° classificato)
Juniores Regionale

Allievi 1998 (1° classificato)
Juniores Regionale A

Juniores Regionale A

Juniores Regionale

Allievi 2003 (1° classificato)




